
Lap 2

Lap 3

Lap 4

Lap 5

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

Lap 10

Lap 11

Lap 12

26.696

28.229

28.094

28.812

33.734

26.324

27.782

29.664

28.717

30.052

28.697

28.117

28.902

27.216

28.535

27.272

28.401

31.902

27.624

31.270

26.763

29.245

27.576

29.272

27.011

30.035

27.752

28.347

28.387

29.139

29.514

27.885

33.604

28.250

30.425

27.841

27.307

31.354

29.680

28.199

30.275

27.087

28.035

29.267

28.185

29.589

33.359

26.879

31.760

30.686

26.809

28.226

26.958

28.302

30.960

27.456

31.719

29.365

32.830

27.067

27.340

29.083

27.636

27.482

31.109

28.167

27.630

30.253

31.632

27.940

27.985

36.130

32.706

31.167

27.907

30.064

32.767

31.293

32.528

30.623

28.182

26.924

29.454

32.436

29.262

28.738

27.425

34.636

27.377

29.486

31.311

31.736

27.328

28.283

29.349

Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

1

4

3

8

2

7

5

9

10

6

Name

Nikke Pitkä

Mikael Hedin

Sami Viik

Mika Anttonen

Markus Hendricksson

Heikki Sorri

Petteri Hyvönen

Mika Honkonen

Matti Räsänen

Daniel Persson

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

9

3

Total Tm

5:23.071

5:24.205

5:25.212

5:26.028

5:28.326

5:02.903

5:10.264

5:12.227

5:10.825

1:04.848

Diff

1.134

2.141

2.957

5.255

-- 1 Lap --

7.361

9.324

-- 3 Laps --

-- 9 Laps --

Gap

1.134

1.007

0.816

2.298

-- 1 Lap --

7.361

1.963

-- 2 Laps --

-- 6 Laps --

Best Tm

26.324

26.763

27.011

27.087

26.809

27.067

27.630

26.924

27.328

28.283

In Lap

7

11

4

10

8

6

3

8

9

2

Nat/State

Finland

Sweden

Finland

2,4 GHz

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Sweden

Sponsor

1

2

3

4

1

2

2

2

5

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 4 3 8 2 7 5 9 10 6

IFMAR Worlds 2011 Warmup 4WDIFMAR Worlds 2011 Warmup 4WD

Vaasa (0.22 Km)Vaasa (0.22 Km)

22.5.2011  17:1522.5.2011  17:15

4WD4WD

FinalFinal

Round GRound G

Heat 2 (5:00)Heat 2 (5:00)

Average race speed: 29,315

Best Tm: 26.324, Spd: 30,087

Margin of Victory: 1.134

by: (1) Nikke Pitkä

RaceTime: 5:23
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